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Precincts Reporting 145 of 145 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1     Republican

 162  446 28439.61% 45.08% 42.93%Dave Bannen

 247  593 34660.39% 54.92% 57.07%Steve Mueller

 409Cast Votes: 74.36%  630  1,03972.75% 73.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  141

0.00%

25.64%

 0

 236  377

 00.00%

27.25%

0.00%

26.62%

United States Representative, District 14, Vote For 1     Republican

 113  249 1364.29% 4.31% 4.30%John Gay

 1,717  3,832 2,11565.16% 67.08% 66.21%Ron Paul

 747  1,543 79628.35% 25.25% 26.66%Tim Graney

 58  164 1062.20% 3.36% 2.83%Gerald D. Wall

 2,635Cast Votes: 93.51%  3,153  5,78892.44% 92.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  183

0.00%

6.49%

 0

 258  441

 00.00%

7.56%

0.00%

7.08%

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1     Republican

 9,147  21,178 12,031100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pete Olson

 9,147Cast Votes: 86.59%  12,031  21,17884.64% 85.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,417

0.00%

13.41%

 0

 2,183  3,600

 00.00%

15.36%

0.00%

14.53%

Governor, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,722  4,452 2,73012.48% 14.91% 13.87%Debra Medina

 4,129  8,971 4,84229.93% 26.45% 27.95%Kay Bailey Hutchison

 7,946  18,678 10,73257.59% 58.63% 58.19%Rick Perry

 13,797Cast Votes: 99.03%  18,304  32,10198.99% 99.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  135

0.00%

0.97%

 0

 187  322

 00.00%

1.01%

0.00%

0.99%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     Republican

 11,492  26,603 15,111100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Dewhurst

 11,492Cast Votes: 82.49%  15,111  26,60381.72% 82.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,440

0.00%

17.51%

 0

 3,380  5,820

 00.00%

18.28%

0.00%

17.95%
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Attorney General, Vote For 1     Republican

 11,549  26,666 15,117100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Greg Abbott

 11,549Cast Votes: 82.90%  15,117  26,66681.75% 82.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,383

0.00%

17.10%

 0

 3,374  5,757

 00.00%

18.25%

0.00%

17.76%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     Republican

 11,328  26,183 14,855100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan Combs

 11,328Cast Votes: 81.31%  14,855  26,18380.34% 80.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,604

0.00%

18.69%

 0

 3,636  6,240

 00.00%

19.66%

0.00%

19.25%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     Republican

 11,302  26,199 14,897100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jerry Patterson

 11,302Cast Votes: 81.12%  14,897  26,19980.56% 80.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,630

0.00%

18.88%

 0

 3,594  6,224

 00.00%

19.44%

0.00%

19.20%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     Republican

 11,083  25,635 14,552100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Todd Staples

 11,083Cast Votes: 79.55%  14,552  25,63578.70% 79.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,849

0.00%

20.45%

 0

 3,939  6,788

 00.00%

21.30%

0.00%

20.94%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     Republican

 5,191  11,757 6,56644.89% 44.23% 44.52%Victor G. Carrillo

 6,372  14,652 8,28055.11% 55.77% 55.48%David Porter

 11,563Cast Votes: 83.00%  14,846  26,40980.29% 81.45%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,367

0.01%

16.99%

 0

 3,645  6,012

 20.00%

19.71%

0.01%

18.54%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,785  4,014 2,22916.81% 16.39% 16.57%Debra Lehrmann

 3,007  6,342 3,33528.31% 24.52% 26.18%Jeff Brown

 1,588  3,717 2,12914.95% 15.65% 15.34%Rebecca Simmons

 619  1,385 7665.83% 5.63% 5.72%Rick Strange

 1,707  4,241 2,53416.07% 18.63% 17.51%Jim Moseley

 1,914  4,524 2,61018.02% 19.19% 18.68%Rick Green

 10,620Cast Votes: 76.23%  13,603  24,22373.57% 74.71%

Over Votes:  40

Under Votes:  3,272

0.29%

23.49%

 0

 4,888  8,160

 400.00%

26.43%

0.12%

25.17%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,104  23,180 13,076100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Paul Green

 10,104Cast Votes: 72.52%  13,076  23,18070.72% 71.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,828

0.00%

27.48%

 0

 5,415  9,243

 00.00%

29.28%

0.00%

28.51%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,853  8,822 4,96935.39% 35.99% 35.73%Rose Vela

 7,035  15,872 8,83764.61% 64.01% 64.27%Eva Guzman

 10,888Cast Votes: 78.15%  13,806  24,69474.66% 76.16%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,042

0.01%

21.83%

 0

 4,685  7,727

 20.00%

25.34%

0.01%

23.83%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,093  23,106 13,013100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 10,093Cast Votes: 72.44%  13,013  23,10670.37% 71.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,839

0.00%

27.56%

 0

 5,478  9,317

 00.00%

29.63%

0.00%

28.74%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,030  22,982 12,952100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cheryl Johnson

 10,030Cast Votes: 71.99%  12,952  22,98270.04% 70.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,902

0.00%

28.01%

 0

 5,539  9,441

 00.00%

29.96%

0.00%

29.12%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     Republican

 9,965  22,850 12,885100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael E. Keasler

 9,965Cast Votes: 71.53%  12,885  22,85069.68% 70.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,967

0.00%

28.47%

 0

 5,606  9,573

 00.00%

30.32%

0.00%

29.53%

Member, State Board of Education, District 10, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,543  7,579 4,03633.76% 30.11% 31.71%Rebecca Osborne

 3,055  7,542 4,48729.11% 33.47% 31.56%Marsha Farney

 3,897  8,780 4,88337.13% 36.42% 36.73%Brian Russell

 10,495Cast Votes: 76.14%  13,406  23,90173.30% 74.52%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  3,276

0.09%

23.77%

 0

 4,883  8,159

 130.00%

26.70%

0.04%

25.44%

State Senator, District 13, Vote For 1     Republican

 323  748 425100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael Mauldin

 323Cast Votes: 69.31%  425  74867.78% 68.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  143

0.00%

30.69%

 0

 202  345

 00.00%

32.22%

0.00%

31.56%

State Senator, District 17, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,392  10,098 5,706100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joan Huffman

 4,392Cast Votes: 75.48%  5,706  10,09871.58% 73.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,427

0.00%

24.52%

 0

 2,266  3,693

 00.00%

28.42%

0.00%

26.78%

State Senator, District 18, Vote For 1     Republican

 5,926  13,384 7,458100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Glenn Hegar

 5,926Cast Votes: 77.49%  7,458  13,38475.39% 76.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,721

0.00%

22.51%

 0

 2,434  4,155

 00.00%

24.61%

0.00%

23.69%
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State Representative, District 26, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,439  10,279 5,840100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Charlie Howard

 4,439Cast Votes: 76.93%  5,840  10,27973.90% 75.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,331

0.00%

23.07%

 0

 2,063  3,394

 00.00%

26.10%

0.00%

24.82%

State Representative, District 28, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,556  7,955 4,399100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Zerwas

 3,556Cast Votes: 77.66%  4,399  7,95577.53% 77.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,023

0.00%

22.34%

 0

 1,275  2,298

 00.00%

22.47%

0.00%

22.41%

Chief Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,204  23,357 13,153100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sherry Radack

 10,204Cast Votes: 73.24%  13,153  23,35771.13% 72.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,728

0.00%

26.76%

 0

 5,338  9,066

 00.00%

28.87%

0.00%

27.96%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,685  10,741 6,05644.97% 46.46% 45.80%Don Self

 5,733  12,712 6,97955.03% 53.54% 54.20%Evelyn Keyes

 10,418Cast Votes: 74.78%  13,035  23,45370.49% 72.33%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,512

0.01%

25.21%

 0

 5,456  8,968

 20.00%

29.51%

0.01%

27.66%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,533  8,278 4,74534.74% 37.76% 36.41%Gael Harrison

 6,636  14,458 7,82265.26% 62.24% 63.59%Michael Massengale

 10,169Cast Votes: 72.99%  12,567  22,73667.96% 70.12%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,761

0.01%

27.00%

 0

 5,924  9,685

 20.00%

32.04%

0.01%

29.87%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     Republican

 5,780  13,110 7,33055.13% 55.96% 55.59%Sharon McCally

 4,704  10,472 5,76844.87% 44.04% 44.41%Leslie Brock Yates

 10,484Cast Votes: 75.25%  13,098  23,58270.83% 72.73%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,444

0.03%

24.72%

 0

 5,393  8,837

 40.00%

29.17%

0.01%

27.26%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     Republican

 9,780  22,316 12,536100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Martha Hill Jamison

 9,780Cast Votes: 70.20%  12,536  22,31667.80% 68.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,152

0.00%

29.80%

 0

 5,955  10,107

 00.00%

32.20%

0.00%

31.17%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1     Republican

 9,770  22,319 12,549100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tracy Elizabeth Christopher

 9,770Cast Votes: 70.13%  12,549  22,31967.87% 68.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,162

0.00%

29.87%

 0

 5,942  10,104

 00.00%

32.13%

0.00%

31.16%

District Judge, 240th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,257  23,259 13,002100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas R. Culver III

 10,257Cast Votes: 73.62%  13,002  23,25970.32% 71.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,675

0.00%

26.38%

 0

 5,489  9,164

 00.00%

29.68%

0.00%

28.26%

District Judge, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican

 8,150  18,003 9,85372.74% 71.36% 71.98%Brady G. Elliott

 3,055  7,009 3,95427.26% 28.64% 28.02%Roxie Roll

 11,205Cast Votes: 80.43%  13,807  25,01274.67% 77.14%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,724

0.02%

19.55%

 0

 4,684  7,408

 30.00%

25.33%

0.01%

22.85%
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Family District Judge, 328th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,277  23,286 13,009100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ronald R. (Ron) Pope

 10,277Cast Votes: 73.77%  13,009  23,28670.35% 71.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,655

0.00%

26.23%

 0

 5,482  9,137

 00.00%

29.65%

0.00%

28.18%

District Attorney, 268th Judicial District, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,241  8,929 4,68835.28% 31.06% 32.93%Nina Schaefer

 2,589  5,445 2,85621.54% 18.92% 20.08%Richard D. Raymond

 5,192  12,743 7,55143.19% 50.02% 46.99%John Healey

 12,022Cast Votes: 86.29%  15,095  27,11781.63% 83.64%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,908

0.01%

13.70%

 0

 3,396  5,304

 20.00%

18.37%

0.01%

16.36%

County Judge, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,290  23,409 13,119100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert E. "Bob" Hebert

 10,290Cast Votes: 73.86%  13,119  23,40970.95% 72.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,642

0.00%

26.14%

 0

 5,372  9,014

 00.00%

29.05%

0.00%

27.80%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,243  23,366 13,123100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ben. W. "Bud" Childers

 10,243Cast Votes: 73.52%  13,123  23,36670.97% 72.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,689

0.00%

26.48%

 0

 5,368  9,057

 00.00%

29.03%

0.00%

27.93%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2, Vote For 1     Republican

 6,956  16,145 9,18960.57% 65.14% 63.09%Jeff McMeans

 4,528  9,445 4,91739.43% 34.86% 36.91%Rick Forlano

 11,484Cast Votes: 82.43%  14,106  25,59076.29% 78.93%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,445

0.02%

17.55%

 0

 4,385  6,830

 30.00%

23.71%

0.01%

21.07%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 3, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,129  23,000 12,871100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan G. Lowery

 10,129Cast Votes: 72.70%  12,871  23,00069.61% 70.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,803

0.00%

27.30%

 0

 5,620  9,423

 00.00%

30.39%

0.00%

29.06%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 4, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,188  23,050 12,862100.00% 100.00% 100.00%R. H. "Sandy" Bielstein

 10,188Cast Votes: 73.13%  12,862  23,05069.56% 71.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,744

0.00%

26.87%

 0

 5,629  9,373

 00.00%

30.44%

0.00%

28.91%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     Republican

 9,928  22,653 12,725100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Annie Rebecca Elliott

 9,928Cast Votes: 71.26%  12,725  22,65368.82% 69.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,004

0.00%

28.74%

 0

 5,766  9,770

 00.00%

31.18%

0.00%

30.13%

County Clerk, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,315  23,465 13,150100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dianne Wilson

 10,315Cast Votes: 74.04%  13,150  23,46571.12% 72.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,617

0.00%

25.96%

 0

 5,341  8,958

 00.00%

28.88%

0.00%

27.63%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     Republican

 10,145  23,056 12,911100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Council

 10,145Cast Votes: 72.82%  12,911  23,05669.82% 71.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,787

0.00%

27.18%

 0

 5,580  9,367

 00.00%

30.18%

0.00%

28.89%
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County Commissioner, Precinct 4, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,008  2,340 1,33231.96% 30.36% 31.03%Steve Smelley

 2,146  5,201 3,05568.04% 69.64% 68.97%James Patterson

 3,154Cast Votes: 88.42%  4,387  7,54186.02% 87.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  413

0.00%

11.58%

 0

 713  1,126

 00.00%

13.98%

0.00%

12.99%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,380  2,901 1,52145.71% 40.38% 42.75%Gary A. Geick

 730  1,921 1,19124.18% 31.62% 28.31%Robert L. "Bob" Thomas, Jr.

 909  1,964 1,05530.11% 28.01% 28.94%Mary S. Ward

 3,019Cast Votes: 88.12%  3,767  6,78681.54% 84.34%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  404

0.09%

11.79%

 0

 853  1,257

 30.00%

18.46%

0.04%

15.62%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,061  9,246 5,185100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ken Cannata

 4,061Cast Votes: 71.32%  5,185  9,24670.94% 71.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,633

0.00%

28.68%

 0

 2,124  3,757

 00.00%

29.06%

0.00%

28.89%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4, Vote For 1     Republican

 2,516  5,862 3,346100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Richard

 2,516Cast Votes: 70.54%  3,346  5,86265.61% 67.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,051

0.00%

29.46%

 0

 1,754  2,805

 00.00%

34.39%

0.00%

32.36%

County Chair, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,824  11,147 6,32345.75% 48.42% 47.23%Mike Gibson

 5,721  12,456 6,73554.25% 51.58% 52.77%Rick Miller

 10,545Cast Votes: 75.69%  13,058  23,60370.62% 72.80%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,385

0.01%

24.30%

 0

 5,433  8,818

 20.00%

29.38%

0.01%

27.20%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1076, Vote For 1     Republican

 26  77 5133.33% 40.80% 37.93%Rodney Vannerson

 52  126 7466.67% 59.20% 62.07%Chris Bounds

 78Cast Votes: 78.79%  125  20374.85% 76.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

21.21%

 0

 42  63

 00.00%

25.15%

0.00%

23.68%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1103, Vote For 1     Republican

 89  160 7144.50% 41.04% 42.90%Kirk W. Deatrick

 111  213 10255.50% 58.96% 57.10%Larry J. Satterwhite

 200Cast Votes: 74.63%  173  37369.76% 72.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  68

0.00%

25.37%

 0

 75  143

 00.00%

30.24%

0.00%

27.71%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2061, Vote For 1     Republican

 89  132 4370.08% 59.72% 66.33%John J. Hubenak

 38  67 2929.92% 40.28% 33.67%Allen Murrell

 127Cast Votes: 83.55%  72  19972.00% 78.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

16.45%

 0

 28  53

 00.00%

28.00%

0.00%

21.03%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3004, Vote For 1     Republican

 16  33 177.92% 8.29% 8.11%M. Azam Akhtar

 186  374 18892.08% 91.71% 91.89%Greg Goodrum

 202Cast Votes: 72.92%  205  40772.44% 72.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  75

0.00%

27.08%

 0

 78  153

 00.00%

27.56%

0.00%

27.32%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3009, Vote For 1     Republican

 177  430 25349.44% 51.42% 50.59%Terese Raia

 181  420 23950.56% 48.58% 49.41%Lewis Luckenbach III

 358Cast Votes: 91.56%  492  85086.16% 88.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

8.44%

 0

 79  112

 00.00%

13.84%

0.00%

11.64%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3019, Vote For 1     Republican

 33  128 9560.00% 67.86% 65.64%Jane Stockton

 22  67 4540.00% 32.14% 34.36%Charles C. Gregory III

 55Cast Votes: 75.34%  140  19580.46% 78.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  18

0.00%

24.66%

 0

 34  52

 00.00%

19.54%

0.00%

21.05%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3020, Vote For 1     Republican

 94  223 12953.71% 51.81% 52.59%Ashley DeLay

 81  201 12046.29% 48.19% 47.41%Will K. Blakemore

 175Cast Votes: 84.95%  249  42474.55% 78.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

15.05%

 0

 85  116

 00.00%

25.45%

0.00%

21.48%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4124, Vote For 1     Republican

 73  239 16681.11% 84.26% 83.28%Don H. McCall

 17  48 3118.89% 15.74% 16.72%M. R. Yousuf

 90Cast Votes: 84.11%  197  28776.95% 79.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

15.89%

 0

 59  76

 00.00%

23.05%

0.00%

20.94%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4127, Vote For 1     Republican

 30  100 7038.96% 54.26% 48.54%Tobin Englet

 47  106 5961.04% 45.74% 51.46%Bill Leavitt

 77Cast Votes: 66.38%  129  20671.67% 69.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  39

0.00%

33.62%

 0

 51  90

 00.00%

28.33%

0.00%

30.41%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4129, Vote For 1     Republican

 71  155 8447.65% 37.00% 41.22%David R. Wood

 78  221 14352.35% 63.00% 58.78%Bill Moore

 149Cast Votes: 82.32%  227  37669.85% 74.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

17.68%

 0

 98  130

 00.00%

30.15%

0.00%

25.69%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1001, Vote For 1     Republican

 175  309 134100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lila Smith

 175Cast Votes: 84.54%  134  30977.01% 81.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

15.46%

 0

 40  72

 00.00%

22.99%

0.00%

18.90%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1007, Vote For 1     Republican

 91  265 174100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Andrew Dornburg

 91Cast Votes: 68.94%  174  26571.60% 70.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  41

0.00%

31.06%

 0

 69  110

 00.00%

28.40%

0.00%

29.33%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1010, Vote For 1     Republican

 313  557 244100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Edee Sinclair

 313Cast Votes: 80.46%  244  55771.76% 76.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  76

0.00%

19.54%

 0

 96  172

 00.00%

28.24%

0.00%

23.59%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1012, Vote For 1     Republican

 84  180 96100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patti Everett

 84Cast Votes: 77.78%  96  18081.36% 79.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

22.22%

 0

 22  46

 00.00%

18.64%

0.00%

20.35%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1015, Vote For 1     Republican

 74  143 69100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ozzie Bayazitoglu

 74Cast Votes: 70.48%  69  14376.67% 73.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

29.52%

 0

 21  52

 00.00%

23.33%

0.00%

26.67%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1016, Vote For 1     Republican

 123  201 78100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Parsons

 123Cast Votes: 79.35%  78  20177.23% 78.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

20.65%

 0

 23  55

 00.00%

22.77%

0.00%

21.48%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1021, Vote For 1     Republican

 15  130 115100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Morgan Gibson

 15Cast Votes: 68.18%  115  13068.05% 68.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

31.82%

 0

 54  61

 00.00%

31.95%

0.00%

31.94%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1024, Vote For 1     Republican

 64  121 57100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Miller

 64Cast Votes: 72.73%  57  12168.67% 70.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

27.27%

 0

 26  50

 00.00%

31.33%

0.00%

29.24%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1025, Vote For 1     Republican

 120  292 172100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dick Hudgins

 120Cast Votes: 73.62%  172  29266.93% 69.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  43

0.00%

26.38%

 0

 85  128

 00.00%

33.07%

0.00%

30.48%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1037, Vote For 1     Republican

 49  98 49100.00% 100.00% 100.00%William T. (Bill) Benton

 49Cast Votes: 79.03%  49  9881.67% 80.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

20.97%

 0

 11  24

 00.00%

18.33%

0.00%

19.67%



Republican  Cumulative Report  —  Official 
Fort Bend County, Texas  —  Joint Primary Election  —  March 02, 2010

Page 14 of 28

Total Number of Voters : 47,313 of 301,040 = 15.72%

03/08/2010 03:14 PM

Precincts Reporting 145 of 145 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1048, Vote For 1     Republican

 40  63 23100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lloyd Cryer

 40Cast Votes: 64.52%  23  6363.89% 64.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

35.48%

 0

 13  35

 00.00%

36.11%

0.00%

35.71%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1058, Vote For 1     Republican

 17  48 31100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elizabeth Fenn Stamey

 17Cast Votes: 85.00%  31  4879.49% 81.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

15.00%

 0

 8  11

 00.00%

20.51%

0.00%

18.64%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1067, Vote For 1     Republican

 23  80 57100.00% 100.00% 100.00%George Nelson Holmes

 23Cast Votes: 76.67%  57  8070.37% 72.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

23.33%

 0

 24  31

 00.00%

29.63%

0.00%

27.93%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1073, Vote For 1     Republican

 140  220 80100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Huber M. (Hugh) Whitlock

 140Cast Votes: 75.68%  80  22066.12% 71.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45

0.00%

24.32%

 0

 41  86

 00.00%

33.88%

0.00%

28.10%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1085, Vote For 1     Republican

 74  183 109100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Sam Rodriguez

 74Cast Votes: 89.16%  109  18370.32% 76.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

10.84%

 0

 46  55

 00.00%

29.68%

0.00%

23.11%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 1087, Vote For 1     Republican

 54  214 160100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ryan Johnson

 54Cast Votes: 62.79%  160  21471.43% 69.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

37.21%

 0

 64  96

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

30.97%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1097, Vote For 1     Republican

 105  254 149100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David W. Sandlin

 105Cast Votes: 69.08%  149  25471.29% 70.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  47

0.00%

30.92%

 0

 60  107

 00.00%

28.71%

0.00%

29.64%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1114, Vote For 1     Republican

 19  35 16100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Devanah J. McGinnis

 19Cast Votes: 67.86%  16  3557.14% 62.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

32.14%

 0

 12  21

 00.00%

42.86%

0.00%

37.50%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1120, Vote For 1     Republican

 105  323 218100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Paul L. Davis, Jr.

 105Cast Votes: 76.64%  218  32368.13% 70.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

23.36%

 0

 102  134

 00.00%

31.88%

0.00%

29.32%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1118, Vote For 1     Republican

 90  204 114100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael Stanley

 90Cast Votes: 64.29%  114  20463.69% 63.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50

0.00%

35.71%

 0

 65  115

 00.00%

36.31%

0.00%

36.05%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 2028, Vote For 1     Republican

 146  275 129100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wm. "Bill" Johnson

 146Cast Votes: 71.22%  129  27570.49% 70.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  59

0.00%

28.78%

 0

 54  113

 00.00%

29.51%

0.00%

29.12%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2030, Vote For 1     Republican

 202  409 207100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gary L. Hamilton

 202Cast Votes: 75.66%  207  40969.23% 72.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  65

0.00%

24.34%

 0

 92  157

 00.00%

30.77%

0.00%

27.74%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2052, Vote For 1     Republican

 6  15 9100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joe Ann Clack

 6Cast Votes: 60.00%  9  15100.00% 78.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

40.00%

 0

 0  4

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

21.05%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2071, Vote For 1     Republican

 3  3 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Jacob Sletten

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  30.00% 75.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1  1

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

25.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2081, Vote For 1     Republican

 26  50 24100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jennifer A. Williams

 26Cast Votes: 74.29%  24  5063.16% 68.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9

0.00%

25.71%

 0

 14  23

 00.00%

36.84%

0.00%

31.51%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 2088, Vote For 1     Republican

 36  72 36100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Suttie

 36Cast Votes: 73.47%  36  7263.16% 67.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

26.53%

 0

 21  34

 00.00%

36.84%

0.00%

32.08%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2090, Vote For 1     Republican

 42  117 75100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dan Poole

 42Cast Votes: 68.85%  75  11770.75% 70.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  19

0.00%

31.15%

 0

 31  50

 00.00%

29.25%

0.00%

29.94%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2091, Vote For 1     Republican

 16  38 22100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rhea E. Elliott

 16Cast Votes: 94.12%  22  3878.57% 84.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

5.88%

 0

 6  7

 00.00%

21.43%

0.00%

15.56%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2092, Vote For 1     Republican

 26  78 52100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Don Braley

 26Cast Votes: 76.47%  52  7880.00% 78.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

23.53%

 0

 13  21

 00.00%

20.00%

0.00%

21.21%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 2108, Vote For 1     Republican

 55  109 54100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Travis Brandon Kelley

 55Cast Votes: 76.39%  54  10965.06% 70.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

23.61%

 0

 29  46

 00.00%

34.94%

0.00%

29.68%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3005, Vote For 1     Republican

 224  516 292100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mandi Bronsell

 224Cast Votes: 72.96%  292  51673.92% 73.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  83

0.00%

27.04%

 0

 103  186

 00.00%

26.08%

0.00%

26.50%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3006, Vote For 1     Republican

 341  704 363100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Richard Whitmore

 341Cast Votes: 66.09%  363  70473.04% 69.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  175

0.00%

33.91%

 0

 134  309

 00.00%

26.96%

0.00%

30.50%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3014, Vote For 1     Republican

 212  461 249100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ann B. Crockett

 212Cast Votes: 77.94%  249  46169.55% 73.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  60

0.00%

22.06%

 0

 109  169

 00.00%

30.45%

0.00%

26.83%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3022, Vote For 1     Republican

 220  402 182100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lee Noack

 220Cast Votes: 75.09%  182  40265.47% 70.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

24.91%

 0

 96  169

 00.00%

34.53%

0.00%

29.60%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3032, Vote For 1     Republican

 54  125 71100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gordon Hobbs

 54Cast Votes: 79.41%  71  12565.14% 70.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

20.59%

 0

 38  52

 00.00%

34.86%

0.00%

29.38%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3035, Vote For 1     Republican

 66  149 83100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mickey Mixon

 66Cast Votes: 66.67%  83  14970.34% 68.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 35  68

 00.00%

29.66%

0.00%

31.34%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3038, Vote For 1     Republican

 67  198 131100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gaye Haehnel

 67Cast Votes: 65.69%  131  19867.88% 67.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  35

0.00%

34.31%

 0

 62  97

 00.00%

32.12%

0.00%

32.88%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3041, Vote For 1     Republican

 194  348 154100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Paula Gibson

 194Cast Votes: 72.66%  154  34870.32% 71.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

27.34%

 0

 65  138

 00.00%

29.68%

0.00%

28.40%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3043, Vote For 1     Republican

 7  26 19100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Brad Moon

 7Cast Votes: 70.00%  19  2657.58% 60.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

30.00%

 0

 14  17

 00.00%

42.42%

0.00%

39.53%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3053, Vote For 1     Republican

 45  167 122100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dennis L. Woods

 45Cast Votes: 62.50%  122  16768.93% 67.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

37.50%

 0

 55  82

 00.00%

31.07%

0.00%

32.93%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3057, Vote For 1     Republican

 51  102 51100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pat Hebert

 51Cast Votes: 75.00%  51  10279.69% 77.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 13  30

 00.00%

20.31%

0.00%

22.73%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3063, Vote For 1     Republican

 201  468 267100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas M. Anderson

 201Cast Votes: 72.30%  267  46871.97% 72.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  77

0.00%

27.70%

 0

 104  181

 00.00%

28.03%

0.00%

27.89%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3066, Vote For 1     Republican

 22  85 63100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Raymond Wick

 22Cast Votes: 73.33%  63  8580.77% 78.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

26.67%

 0

 15  23

 00.00%

19.23%

0.00%

21.30%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3083, Vote For 1     Republican

 109  219 110100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Greg North

 109Cast Votes: 75.17%  110  21967.90% 71.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

24.83%

 0

 52  88

 00.00%

32.10%

0.00%

28.66%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3098, Vote For 1     Republican

 42  95 53100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bernice Barclay

 42Cast Votes: 73.68%  53  9571.62% 72.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15

0.00%

26.32%

 0

 21  36

 00.00%

28.38%

0.00%

27.48%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3099, Vote For 1     Republican

 35  135 100100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James White

 35Cast Votes: 61.40%  100  13566.23% 64.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

38.60%

 0

 51  73

 00.00%

33.77%

0.00%

35.10%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3100, Vote For 1     Republican

 42  97 55100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert (Bob) Sullivent

 42Cast Votes: 71.19%  55  9780.88% 76.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

28.81%

 0

 13  30

 00.00%

19.12%

0.00%

23.62%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3101, Vote For 1     Republican

 20  51 31100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Warren Junior Hector

 20Cast Votes: 66.67%  31  5167.39% 67.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 15  25

 00.00%

32.61%

0.00%

32.89%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3104, Vote For 1     Republican

 201  492 291100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Terry A. Nehls

 201Cast Votes: 70.77%  291  49275.00% 73.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  83

0.00%

29.23%

 0

 97  180

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

26.79%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3122, Vote For 1     Republican

 194  400 206100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Cook

 194Cast Votes: 72.39%  206  40065.81% 68.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  74

0.00%

27.61%

 0

 107  181

 00.00%

34.19%

0.00%

31.15%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3130, Vote For 1     Republican

 189  403 214100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert "Bobby" Bullis

 189Cast Votes: 72.14%  214  40365.05% 68.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

27.86%

 0

 115  188

 00.00%

34.95%

0.00%

31.81%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3132, Vote For 1     Republican

 120  307 187100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John P. Sweeney

 120Cast Votes: 63.16%  187  30767.75% 65.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  70

0.00%

36.84%

 0

 89  159

 00.00%

32.25%

0.00%

34.12%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3133, Vote For 1     Republican

 127  316 189100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David L. Savage

 127Cast Votes: 62.25%  189  31672.14% 67.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  77

0.00%

37.75%

 0

 73  150

 00.00%

27.86%

0.00%

32.19%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3142, Vote For 1     Republican

 77  193 116100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark McCaig

 77Cast Votes: 66.96%  116  19370.73% 69.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

33.04%

 0

 48  86

 00.00%

29.27%

0.00%

30.82%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 3143, Vote For 1     Republican

 70  170 100100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Philip Hadaway

 70Cast Votes: 73.68%  100  17071.94% 72.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  25

0.00%

26.32%

 0

 39  64

 00.00%

28.06%

0.00%

27.35%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 3144, Vote For 1     Republican

 230  375 145100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Janis Rudd

 230Cast Votes: 70.77%  145  37569.38% 70.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  95

0.00%

29.23%

 0

 64  159

 00.00%

30.62%

0.00%

29.78%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4026, Vote For 1     Republican

 66  281 215100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Hoppe

 66Cast Votes: 66.67%  215  28167.40% 67.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

33.33%

 0

 104  137

 00.00%

32.60%

0.00%

32.78%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4029, Vote For 1     Republican

 166  326 160100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tina Gibson

 166Cast Votes: 70.94%  160  32666.95% 68.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  68

0.00%

29.06%

 0

 79  147

 00.00%

33.05%

0.00%

31.08%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4042, Vote For 1     Republican

 74  143 69100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Julius Baumann

 74Cast Votes: 71.84%  69  14366.99% 69.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

28.16%

 0

 34  63

 00.00%

33.01%

0.00%

30.58%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4045, Vote For 1     Republican

 53  143 90100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Phyllis Worsham

 53Cast Votes: 79.10%  90  14379.65% 79.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  14

0.00%

20.90%

 0

 23  37

 00.00%

20.35%

0.00%

20.56%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4046, Vote For 1     Republican

 50  105 55100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Yousuf Zakaria

 50Cast Votes: 69.44%  55  10563.95% 66.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

30.56%

 0

 31  53

 00.00%

36.05%

0.00%

33.54%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4047, Vote For 1     Republican

 38  112 74100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elizabeth DeLeon Howard

 38Cast Votes: 64.41%  74  11264.91% 64.74%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

35.59%

 0

 40  61

 00.00%

35.09%

0.00%

35.26%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4049, Vote For 1     Republican

 51  121 70100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael Khushf

 51Cast Votes: 68.92%  70  12161.40% 64.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23

0.00%

31.08%

 0

 44  67

 00.00%

38.60%

0.00%

35.64%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4062, Vote For 1     Republican

 97  258 161100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pat Baig

 97Cast Votes: 68.31%  161  25868.51% 68.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45

0.00%

31.69%

 0

 74  119

 00.00%

31.49%

0.00%

31.56%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4064, Vote For 1     Republican

 69  140 71100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence (Larry) Houvouras

 69Cast Votes: 81.18%  71  14070.30% 75.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16

0.00%

18.82%

 0

 30  46

 00.00%

29.70%

0.00%

24.73%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4065, Vote For 1     Republican

 111  244 133100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Frank Hester

 111Cast Votes: 68.10%  133  24469.27% 68.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  52

0.00%

31.90%

 0

 59  111

 00.00%

30.73%

0.00%

31.27%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4083, Vote For 1     Republican

 138  273 135100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Bow

 138Cast Votes: 68.66%  135  27365.22% 66.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

31.34%

 0

 72  135

 00.00%

34.78%

0.00%

33.09%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4084, Vote For 1     Republican

 57  131 74100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Andre McDonald

 57Cast Votes: 64.77%  74  13171.15% 68.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  31

0.00%

35.23%

 0

 30  61

 00.00%

28.85%

0.00%

31.77%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4094, Vote For 1     Republican

 0  3 30.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jerry Darrell Sebek

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  360.00% 60.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

40.00%

0.00%

40.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4102, Vote For 1     Republican

 29  86 57100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Doug White

 29Cast Votes: 63.04%  57  8654.29% 56.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

36.96%

 0

 48  65

 00.00%

45.71%

0.00%

43.05%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4105, Vote For 1     Republican

 51  113 62100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Hammack

 51Cast Votes: 65.38%  62  11359.62% 62.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

34.62%

 0

 42  69

 00.00%

40.38%

0.00%

37.91%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4107, Vote For 1     Republican

 137  334 197100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Debra Ross

 137Cast Votes: 68.50%  197  33462.15% 64.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

31.50%

 0

 120  183

 00.00%

37.85%

0.00%

35.40%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4110, Vote For 1     Republican

 146  256 110100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dean Hrbacek

 146Cast Votes: 67.91%  110  25667.07% 67.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  69

0.00%

32.09%

 0

 54  123

 00.00%

32.93%

0.00%

32.45%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4111, Vote For 1     Republican

 101  202 101100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Madison Finch

 101Cast Votes: 66.45%  101  20262.73% 64.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  51

0.00%

33.55%

 0

 60  111

 00.00%

37.27%

0.00%

35.46%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4119, Vote For 1     Republican

 237  449 212100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Carl P. Favre

 237Cast Votes: 76.21%  212  44959.72% 67.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  74

0.00%

23.79%

 0

 143  217

 00.00%

40.28%

0.00%

32.58%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4121, Vote For 1     Republican

 63  126 63100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bruce Bond

 63Cast Votes: 72.41%  63  12666.32% 69.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

27.59%

 0

 32  56

 00.00%

33.68%

0.00%

30.77%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4125, Vote For 1     Republican

 67  172 105100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Timothy Cannon Taite

 67Cast Votes: 70.53%  105  17267.74% 68.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

29.47%

 0

 50  78

 00.00%

32.26%

0.00%

31.20%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4126, Vote For 1     Republican

 79  243 164100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wayne Chandler

 79Cast Votes: 76.70%  164  24373.54% 74.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  24

0.00%

23.30%

 0

 59  83

 00.00%

26.46%

0.00%

25.46%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4131, Vote For 1     Republican

 64  139 75100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Frank Yonish

 64Cast Votes: 68.82%  75  13976.53% 72.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  29

0.00%

31.18%

 0

 23  52

 00.00%

23.47%

0.00%

27.23%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4135, Vote For 1     Republican

 86  310 224100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bill Rickert

 86Cast Votes: 66.15%  224  31065.31% 65.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  44

0.00%

33.85%

 0

 119  163

 00.00%

34.69%

0.00%

34.46%
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Photo ID, Vote For 1     Republican

 12,848  29,792 16,94494.42% 94.31% 94.36%YES

 760  1,782 1,0225.58% 5.69% 5.64%NO

 13,608Cast Votes: 97.67%  17,966  31,57497.16% 97.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  324

0.00%

2.33%

 0

 525  849

 00.00%

2.84%

0.00%

2.62%

Controlling Government Growth, Vote For 1     Republican

 12,416  28,627 16,21192.66% 92.42% 92.53%YES

 983  2,312 1,3297.34% 7.58% 7.47%NO

 13,399Cast Votes: 96.17%  17,540  30,93994.86% 95.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  533

0.00%

3.83%

 0

 951  1,484

 00.00%

5.14%

0.00%

4.58%

Cutting Federal Income Taxes, Vote For 1     Republican

 12,552  29,071 16,51993.65% 93.54% 93.59%YES

 851  1,992 1,1416.35% 6.46% 6.41%NO

 13,403Cast Votes: 96.20%  17,660  31,06395.51% 95.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  529

0.00%

3.80%

 0

 831  1,360

 00.00%

4.49%

0.00%

4.19%

Public Acknowledgement of God, Vote For 1     Republican

 12,901  29,967 17,06695.02% 94.76% 94.87%YES

 676  1,619 9434.98% 5.24% 5.13%NO

 13,577Cast Votes: 97.45%  18,009  31,58697.39% 97.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  355

0.00%

2.55%

 0

 482  837

 00.00%

2.61%

0.00%

2.58%

Sonograms, Vote For 1     Republican

 9,118  21,274 12,15668.67% 69.10% 68.91%YES

 4,160  9,597 5,43731.33% 30.90% 31.09%NO

 13,278Cast Votes: 95.31%  17,593  30,87195.14% 95.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  654

0.00%

4.69%

 0

 898  1,552

 00.00%

4.86%

0.00%

4.79%


